## L10000048928

(Requestor's Nam	e)
·	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Pho	one #)
_	
PICK-UP WAIT	MAIL
(Business Entity N	lama)
(Business Enuty iv	ame)
(Document Number	er)
Certified Copies Certifica	tes of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
:	

Office Use Only



000258381520

04/04/14--01007--024 \*\*50.00

SECRETARY OF STATE

C. LEWIS APR 1 0 2014 EXAMINER

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Amendment Section Division of Corporations		. •			
SÚR I	ECT: Sapphire Capital LLC					
зоро	Name of Surviving Party					
The en	nclosed Certificate of Merger and fee	e(s) are submitted	for filing.			
Please	e return all correspondence concernir	ng this matter to:				
Santi	ago Steed					
	Contact Person					
	Firm/Company					
1200	Brickell Ave., Ste. 1950					
	Address					
Miam	ni, FL 33131					
	City, State and Zip Code					
Santi	agosteed@me.com					
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annua	l report notification)				
For fu	orther information concerning this ma	atter, please call:				
Santi	ago Steed	at (305)	722-2290			
	Name of Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number			
1	Certified copy (optional) \$30.00					
STRE	EET ADDRESS:	MAILI	NG ADDRESS:			
Amen	dment Section	Amendr	ment Section			
	on of Corporations		n of Corporations			
	n Building	P. O. Bo				
2661	Executive Center Circle	Tallahas	ssee, FL 32314			
Tallah	assee, FL 32301	•				

APPROVIA AND FILED

## Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

14 APR -4 PM 1: 14

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

**FIRST:** The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each **merging** party are as follows:

<u>Name</u>	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
Sapphire Capital LLC	Florida	LIC L10000048928
Sapphire Realty Group LLC	Florida	LLC L 10000048928
		<del></del>
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity	y type, and jurisdiction of th	e surviving party are as follows:
<u>Name</u>	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
Sapphire Capital LLC	Florida	LLC

**THIRD:** The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

<u>FOUF</u>	RTH: Please check one of the	e boxes that	t apply to survivi	ng entity: (if applicable)			
<b>V</b>	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.						
	This entity is created by the	merger and	is a domestic fil	ng entity, the public organ	ic record is attached.		
	This entity is created by the limited liability partnership,	_		•	ership or a domestic		
	This entity is a foreign entity state. The mailing address 605.0117 and Chapter 48, F	to which th	e department ma	· ·			
under SIXT	H: This entity agrees to pay ar ss.605.1006 and 605.1061-60	5.1072, F.S ling, the del	ayed effective da	te of the merger, which ca		i	
more t	han 90 days after the date this	document	is med by the Fi	orida Department of State:	· ·		
SEVE	NTH: Signature(s) for Each	Party:		Tyne	d or Printed		
Name of Entity/Organization: Sapphire Capital LLc		Signature(s):		Typed or Printed Name of Individual: Santiago Steed			
						Sapphire Realty Group LLC	
				<i></i>	THE REPORT OF THE PERSON OF TH	- 	
Corpo	rations:			President or Officer	ARY C	LEO	
Florida Non-F	al partnerships: a Limited Partnerships: lorida Limited Partnerships: ed Liability Companies:	Signature Signature Signature		ner	TI ORDIN	-	
Fees:	For each Limited Liability C For each Limited Partnership For each Other Business Ent	<b>o</b> :	\$25.00 \$52.50 \$25.00	For each Corporation: For each General Partne Certified Copy (option	•	)	